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MARCA

KGT
K GT ABS
KR
K R Sport
KS

FILTRO ARIA MAHLE (LX966) BMW K1200R/S

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
1200 2006 - 2008
1200 2006 - 2008
1200 2005 - 2008
1200 2006 - 2008
1200 2005 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
13717703583
13717703583
13717703583
13717703583
13717703583




